
Local Election 07 June 2024

Dungarvan LEA - Waterford City and County Council

 State of the Poll After Count 12 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

 1,311

 16

 9,174

 9,259

 85

 6

 328To save deposit

 6

 0

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 

Count

Status Surplus To reach 

quota

To save 

deposit

D. McGuinness, Conor  0  1,311 Elected --SF -

Geoghegan, Damien  0  1,311 Elected --FG -

Cronin, Tom  0  1,311 Elected --FF -

Nugent, Pat  0  1,311 Elected --FG -

Phelan, Thomas  145  1,296 Elected 15-Lab -

O Riordan, Joe  71  1,044 Elected 267-Non-P -

O'Donnell, Séamus  111  786 - 525-Non-P -

Ó Faoláin, Críostóir  0  0 Excluded --Grn -

Curran, Padraic  0  0 Excluded -- -

Hallahan, Caren  0  0 Excluded --Non-P -

Joyce, Aaron  0  0 Excluded --Non-P -

Morrison, Roger  0  0 Excluded --Non-P -

Murphy, Monica -669  0 Excluded --FG -

Regan, Fiona  0  0 Excluded --SF -

Shaw, Jonathan  0  0 Excluded --Non-P -

Whelan, Siobhán  0  0 Excluded --SF -

Non transferable Not effective  342  804
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