State of the Poll After Count 12

Dungarvan LEA - Waterford City and County Council Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	9,259	Number Of Seats	6	Number Of Candidates	16
Invalid Ballot Papers	85	Seats Filled	6	Quota	1,311
Valid Poll	9,174	Seats Unfilled	0	To save deposit	328

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count		Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
D. McGuinness, Conor	SF		0	1,311	Elected			-
Geoghegan, Damien	FG		0	1,311	Elected			-
Cronin, Tom	FF		0	1,311	Elected			-
Nugent, Pat	FG		0	1,311	Elected			-
Phelan, Thomas	Lab	14	4 5	1,296	Elected		- 15	-
O Riordan, Joe	Non-P	-	71	1,044	Elected		- 267	-
O'Donnell, Séamus	Non-P	1	11	786	-		- 525	-
Ó Faoláin, Críostóir	Grn		0	0	Excluded			-
Curran, Padraic			0	0	Excluded			-
Hallahan, Caren	Non-P		0	0	Excluded			-
Joyce, Aaron	Non-P		0	0	Excluded			-
Morrison, Roger	Non-P		0	0	Excluded			-
Murphy, Monica	FG	-60	69	0	Excluded			-
Regan, Fiona	SF		0	0	Excluded			-
Shaw, Jonathan	Non-P		0	0	Excluded			-
Whelan, Siobhán	SF		0	0	Excluded			-
Non transferable Not effe	ective	34	12	804				